Name

Andy Brookes
Brian McGill
Daniella Brain
Graham Ducane
lan Cameron

lan Farr

lan Simpson
John Allison
John O'Keefe
Kay Girard
Malcolm Clubley
Mark Webb

Neil Boyce
Richard Barnes
Richard Gardiner
Richard Jempson
Simon Dowdell
Steve Carr

Steve Carr

Steve O'Connor
Steve O'Connor
Trevor Fletcher
Will Stokely

Gould Handicaps for 2016

Class

LASER RADIAL
LASER RADIAL
LASER RADIAL
LASER RADIAL
LASER 4000/ 4000
LASER
ENTERPRISE
LASER RADIAL
WAYFARER
TOPAZ UNO
ENTERPRISE

RS 600

LASER RADIAL
LASER VAGO XD
LASER RADIAL
LASER

LASER VAGO XD
LASER

LASER RADIAL
LASER

LASER RADIAL
LASER

LASER VAGO XD

Gould PY
1207
1174
1182
1175
1076
1104
1125
1204
1149
1436
1233
878
1177
1082
1185
1163
1077
1091
1120
1116
1180
1132
1330

Qualifying Races
4
11
5
6
13
10
8
16
6
12
9
9
5
11
7
6
10



